PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3452993

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PLASTIC LOGIC LIMITED	01/30/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FLEXENABLE LIMITED	
Street Address:	34 CAMBRIDGE SCIENCE PARK	
Internal Address:	MILTON ROAD	
City:	CAMBRIDGE, CAMBRIDGESHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	CB40FX	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 29

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29330744
Application Number:	29351615
Application Number:	29278502
Application Number:	29350611
Application Number:	29278501
Application Number:	29278500
Application Number:	11720430
Application Number:	13563520
Application Number:	11720425
Application Number:	13439550
Application Number:	13922180
Application Number:	11996492
Application Number:	13874276
Application Number:	12065722
Application Number:	12267468
Application Number:	12304469
Application Number:	12444152
Application Number:	12519144
Application Number:	13765244

PATENT REEL: 036176 FRAME: 0105

503406359

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29391279
Application Number:	29350982
Application Number:	29393449
Application Number:	29361991
Application Number:	29365236
Application Number:	12990198
Application Number:	13511358
Application Number:	13520333
Application Number:	29428287
Application Number:	13816926

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 949-760-0404

Email: efiling@knobbe.com

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MARKS23.000GEN	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRUCE S. ITCHKAWITZ, PH.D.	
SIGNATURE:	/Bruce S. Itchkawitz, Ph.D./	
DATE SIGNED:	07/23/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of name - Flexenable#page1.tif source=Change of name - Flexenable#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 036176 FRAME: 0106



Companies House

Home | Bookmark site

Contact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | # My Order

Company Details

HELP

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: **FLEXENABLE LIMITED** 34 CAMBRIDGE SCIENCE PARK MILTON ROAD **CAMBRIDGE** CAMBRIDGESHIRE CB4 0FX Company No. 03904098

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 11/01/2000

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

26110 - Manufacture of electronic components 72190 - Other research and experimental development on natural sciences and engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2013 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 30/09/2015 Last Return Made Up To: 11/01/2015

Next Return Due: 08/02/2016

Mortgage: Number of charges: 10 (1 outstanding /

9 satisfied / 0 part satisfied) Last Members List: 11/01/2015

Previous Names:

Date of **Previous Name**

change

30/01/2015 PLASTIC LOGIC LIMITED 15/06/2000 COMMTONE LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info



Order information on this

company



Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- Have you got a question?

PATENT REEL: 03617615RAME: 0107 There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

⊗ Top

Contact Centre: +44 (0)303 1234 500 (national call rate) Minicom - 02920381245 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) Mon-Fri - Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Accessibility | Use of cookies | Information Rights | Code of Compliance | © Crown Copyright 2014

EUROPEAN BUSINESS 1.151 REGISTER

45.6537443 Williams

PATENT REEL: 036176458AME: 0108